Global Industries, Inc.
Calhoun County

Herald Office Supply

708 N. First Avenue

Dillon, SC 29536

Contact:  Mary Gaddy

Email:  Mary.Gaddy@hosnet.net
Telephone:  (800) 922-3535

Fax:  (843) 841-1971

Miller’s of Columbia, Inc.

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact:  Don Eykyn

Email:  don.eykyn@millersinc.com
Telephone:  (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-8487

Fax:  (803) 254-4452
Nu-Idea School Supply Co Inc

230-232 E. Liberty Street

Sumter, SC  29150

Contact:  Cary Coker

Email:  ccocker@nu-idea.com 

Telephone:  (803) 773-7389

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0424

Fax:  (803) 773-0787

Connecting Elements

PO Box 11318

Columbia, SC  29211

Contact:  Trina Bowen

Email:  Katrina@connectingelements.com
Telephone:  (803) 779-3442

Toll Free Telephone:  (877) 779-3409

Fax:  (803) 779-3409

Alfred Williams & Co.

1360 Truxtun Ave., Bldg. 7 Suite 200

Charleston, SC 29405

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

McWaters Inc

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Ned Little

Email:  nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone:  (803) 256-8303

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 510-3507

Fax:  (803) 252-5567

Contrax Furnishings Inc.

690 NE 23rd Avenue

Gainesville, FL  32609

Contact:  Ted Limmer

Email:  tlimmer@globalindustries.com 

Telephone:  (404) 210-7943

Fax:  (704) 494-4889

F3 Concepts

415 W. Washington Street

Greenville, SC  29605

Contact:  April Selkinghaus

Email:  april@f3conceptsllc.com 

Telephone:  (803) 312-5088

Fax:  (888) 593-8374

Lorick Office Products

910 Washington Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact:  Carol McCall

Email:  cmccall@lorick.com 

Telephone:  (803) 252-5380 ext. 154

Toll Free:  (800) 844-0105

Fax:  (803) 726-4100
School Specialty, Inc.

216 River Birch Road

Lexington, SC 29072

Contact: Jason Carver

Email: Jason.carver@schoolspecialty.com
Telephone: (803) 356-9856

Mobile: (419) 571-5311

Fax: (208) 693-6984

Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646
J.M. Grace Corp.

1325 St. Andrews Road

Columbia, SC 29210

Contact: Albert Eichelberger

Email: jmgrace1@aol.com
Telephone: (803) 798-7777

Fax: (803) 798-7823
Carolina Business Interiors SC, Inc.

416 King Street

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Robert Zoeller

Email: bob.zoeller@cbi-nc.com
Telephone: (704) 705-3703

Fax: (704) 525-2886

